
( 

Sr. 
No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Sr. 
No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Sr. 
No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Shri Jain Vidya Prasarak Mandal's 

RASIKLAL M. DHARIWAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACE UTICAL 

EDUCATION & RESEARCH, CHINCHWAD, PUNE 41 1019 
**************************************************************** 

SPPU THEORY EXAMINATION APR/MAY-2022 (A.Y. 2021-22) 

RESULT ANALYSIS OF F.Y.B.PHARM STUDENTS {SEM-11} 

Total No. of students appeared for the Exam-62 

Particulars No. of 
Students % Result 

Total No. of students passed as First class with Distinction 15 24.19% 

Total No. of students passed in First class 28 45.16% 

Total No. of students passed in Higher second class Nil Nil 

Total No. Students Fail with ATKT 17 27.41 % 

Total No. Students Failed 02 3.22 % 

SUBJECTWISE RESULT OF F.Y.B.PHARM {SEM-11} A.Y. 2021-22 

No. of No. of No. of 
Particulars Students Students Students % Result 

Appeared Passed Failed 

Human Anatomy Physiology-II 62 49 13 79.03 % 

Pharrnaceutica.I· Organic Chem istry-1 62 48 14 77.41 % 

Biochemistry 62 55 07 88.70 % 

Pathophysiology I 62 56 06 90.32 % 

LIST OF TOPPERS 

SGPA 
Grade 

Rank Name of Student Obtained 

Ms. Yadav Pooja Shivkumar 8.414 First class with Distinction First 

Ms. Chaudhary Kashish Dilip 
8.276 First class with Distinction Second 

Ms. Falguni Sharad Petare 

Ms. BorkarSharvari Kumar 8.138 First class with Distinction Third 

Ms. Jadhav Dipali Sadashiv 8.103 First class with Distinction Fourth 

Mr. Jangid Prakash Devilal 8.034 First class with Distinction Fifth 

~~ 
Mr. Dhird~nke Dr. ode S. G. 

'PRtNC\PAL 
Rasikl<!I M. Qh3riwal lnst:•.~•.e ::' 

P"armaceuticc: I Edu~J!' :. !"i \ 1~ '~ • 
11 , t I ti , t , 

-



( 

Sr. 
No. 

1. 

I 2. 
I : 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Sr. 
No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Sr. 
No. 

t---

l. 

2. 

3. 
- --

4. 

---· -

5. 

Shri Jain Vidya Prasarak Mandal's 
RASIKLAL M. DHARIW AL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL 

EDUCATION & RESEARCH, CHINCHWAD, PUNE 411019 
**************************************************************** 

SPPU THEORY EXAMINATION APR/MA Y-2022 (A. Y. 2021 -22) 

RESULT ANALYSIS OF S.Y.B.PHARM STUDENTS {SEM-IV} 

Total No. of students appeared for the Exam-69 

Particulars No. of 
Students % Result 

Total No. of stud~nts passed as First class with Distinction 07 10 .14% 

Total No. of students passed in First class 41 59.42 % 

Total No. of students passed in Higher second class Nil Nil 

Total No. Students Fail with A TKT 21 30.43 % 

Total No. Students Failed Nil Nil 

SUBJECTWISE RESULT OF S.Y.B.PHARM {SEM-IV}A.Y. 2021-22 

No.of No. of No. of 
Particulars Students Students Students % Result 

Appeared Passed Failed 

Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-III 69 57 12 82.60 % 

Medicinal Chemistry-I 69 52 17 75.36 % 

Physical Pharmaceutics-II 69 54 15 78.26 % 

Pharmacology-I 69 55 14 79.17% 

Pharmacognosy & Phytochemistry-1 69 64 05 92.75 % 

LIST OF TOPPERS 

Name of Student SGPA GracleObtained Rank 

Ms. Lunkad Sakshi Nilesh 8.071 First class with Distinction First 

Mr. Nahar Jay Pravin 7.786 Ffrst class with Distinction Second 
·-- - --------

Ms. MalayalKanishkaNarendra 7.714 Third 

Ms. Chavan Sanika Mohan 7.571 
First class with Distinction Fourth 

Ms. Soni Neha Santosh 

Mr. Patil Prathmesh Vijay 
7.500 first class with Distinction Fifth -

Mr. Yadav Shiva111 Vinod ~ 

I 

Dr.~-
9 \ /4;;;cr~ :::, 

-~Y>~ C19G-'. . ~ ~~ Mr. D111raJe C /.--s' Q;-.\ 
, ti7 10'\ PRINCIPAL l_l Chinchwad S!afon '{; ) 

1 ~ Pune- !P.. Ci> 

\ Cl PUtr'i'l!Ph.irrn/46S/2o~< 6"/· 
' . ~ 

-~ ~ l 
. . 1.:,. -'>- I 

·, Zhr. _c.'lJ-v/ 

RasikielM. Ohariwal Institute of r 
. Ed ,· 11 ,'.\ Resc arc +'harrnaceut1cal ucz\i:i ·· 01 a 

Chinchwad Station. pune-41 i ., 



Sr. 
No. 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Sr. 
No. 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

Sr. 
No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Shri Jain Vidya Prasarak Mandal's 
RASIKLAL M. DHARIWAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL 

EDUCATION & RESEARCH, CHINCHWAD, PUNE 411019 
**************************************************** ************ 

SPPU THEORY EXAMINATION APRIM*Y-2022 (A.Y. 2021-22) 

RESULT ANALYSIS OF T.Y.B.PHARM STUDENTS {SEM-VI} 

Total No. of students appeared for the Exam-66 

Particulars No. of 
% Result Students 

Total No. of students passed as First class with Distinction 06 09.09 % 
Total No. of students passed in First class 30 45.45 % 
Total No. of students passed in Higher second class Nil Nil 
Total No. Students Fail with A TKT 30 45.45 % 
Total No. Students Failed Nil Nil 
SUBJECTWISE RESULT OF T.Y.B.PHARM {SEM-VI}A.Y. 2021-22 

No. of No. of No. of 
Particulars Students Students Students % Result 

Appeared Passed Failed 

Medicinal Chemistry-III 66 55 I 1 83.33 % 
Pharmacology-III 66 53 13 80.30 % 
Herbal Drug Technology 66 60 06 90.90 % 
Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics 66 39 27 59.09 %,, 
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 
Quality Assurance 

Name of Student 

Ms. Khan Asiya Israil 

Ms. Jain Akshita Pramod 

Ms. Kale Anushka Swapnil 

Ms. Bamb Priyanka Rajendra 

Ms. Ware Tanaya Shrikanrt 

Ms. Davkare Pratiksha 

Ms. Runwal Chaitrali Atul 

Ms. Jadhav Mansi Pramod 

~ 
> k 

. . 

66 49 17 1 4.24% 
66 56 10 84.84 % 

LIST OF TOPPERS 

SGPA 

8.133 

7.933 

7.600 

7.533 

7.200 

o\ '?~mace ~ca l~~ 

Grade 
Rank Obtained 

First class with Distinction First 

First class with Distinction Second 

First class with Distinction Third 

First class with Distinction Fourth 

First class Fifth 
\ \ 

Dr.~: G. 
PRINCIPAL 

Ra siklal M. Ohariwal Insti tute of 
Pharmaceutical Education & Re~e:i;c" 

Chinchwad Station. Pune-4 1,0 19 

X 



r 
Sr. 
No. 

t. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Sr. 
No. 

I. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Sh ri Jain Vidya Prasarak Manda l's 

RASIKLAL M. DHARIWAL INSTITUTE OF PHARM ACEUT ICAL 
EDlJC ATION & RESEARCH, CHINCHWAD, PUNE 411 01 9 

******** *** ****************** ********************* ***** ********* 

SPPl l TIIEORV EXAMINATION APR/M AY-2022{A.Y. 2021 -22) 

RESllLT ANA LYSI S OF FINAL VEAR U. PIIAR M STU OENTS !SEM-VIII} 

Total No. of students appeared for the Exam-67 
1 

Particulars No. of 
Students % Result 

Total No. of students passed as First class with Distinction 43 64.17% 

Total No. of students passed in First class 23 34.32% 

Total No. of students passed in Higher second class Nil Nil 

Total No. Students Fail with ATKT Nil Nil 

Total No. Students Failed 01 01 .49% 

SUBJECT\VlSE RESULT OF FINAL Y.B.PHARM {SEM-VUI} A.Y. 2021-22 

No. of No. of No. of 
% 

Particulars Students Students Students 
Appeared Passed Failed 

Result 

B iostat i st ics and Research Methodology 67 66 01 98.50% 

Soc ial and Preventive Pharmacy 67 66 01 98.50% 

Quality Control and Standardizations of Herbals 67 67 00 100% 

Cosmetic Sc ience 67 66 01 98.50% 

LIST OF TOPPERS 

\ Sr. - Name of S tudent 
I No. -----+------+----------

CGPA 
Grade Rank 

Obtained 

1. Ms. Gandhi Min:11 Udnykumar 8.778 First class with Distinction First 

2. 

3. 

4. 

s. 

8.703 First c lass with Distinction Second Ms. An sar i Naz111 aMnqsood _ __:_ ___ -+----+----------t---
8.671 First class with Distinction Third M \ .Aw; 1 t 1: Sidd hi Atul - ---+----+----------t---

M~. Ja in l'ihaRnkcsh 8.316 

M~. M ukk irw11rSu n ika Purag 8.259 
-----~kr~ 

Mr. Dhin·lJ P,rnkc 

First class with Distinction Fourth 

First c lass with Distinction Fifth 

Dr. Wa cl S. G. 
PRl~JCf PAL 

Ra sik la l M. Oh?~iwat lnslitute of 
Pharmaceulica l Et . ::· :·, ,, ~- Rr~searr.h 

Chinci1wad Staticn, ,_;unc-~ 11 li19 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

