Shri Jain Vidya Prasarak Mandal's RASIKLAL M. DHARIWAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH, CHINCHWAD, PUNE 411019

SPPU THEORY EXAMINATION APR/MAY-2022 (A.Y. 2021-22)

RESULT ANALYSIS OF F.Y.B.PHARM STUDENTS {SEM-II}

Total No. of students appeared for the Exam-62

Sr. No.	Particulars	No. of Students	% Result
1.	Total No. of students passed as First class with Distinction	15	24.19 %
2.	Total No. of students passed in First class	28	45.16 %
3.	Total No. of students passed in Higher second class	Nil	Nil
4.	Total No. Students Fail with ATKT	17	27.41 %
5.	Total No. Students Failed	02	3.22 %

SUBJECTWISE RESULT OF F.Y.B.PHARM {SEM-II} A.Y. 2021-22

Sr. No.	Particulars	No. of Students Appeared	No. of Students Passed	No. of Students Failed	% Result
1.	Human Anatomy Physiology-II	62	49	13	79.03 %
2.	Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I	62	48	14	77.41 %
3.	Biochemistry	62	55	07	88.70 %
4.	Pathophysiology	62	56	06	90.32 %

LIST OF TOPPERS

Sr. No.	Name of Student	SGPA	Grade Obtained	Rank
1.	Ms. Yadav Pooja Shivkumar	8.414	First class with Distinction	First
	Ms. Chaudhary Kashish Dilip	9.276	First class with Distinction	Second
2.	Ms. Falguni Sharad Petare	8.276	First class with Distinction	Second
3.	Ms. BorkarSharvari Kumar	8.138	First class with Distinction	Third
4.	Ms. Jadhav Dipali Sadashiv	8.103	First class with Distinction	Fourth
5.	Mr. Jangid Prakash Devilal	8.034	First class with Distinction	Fifth

Mr. Dhiraj Panke

nobale bearings

Dr. Walode S. G.

Rasiklal M. Dhariwal Institute of Pharmaceutical Education & Research

Shri Jain Vidya Prasarak Mandal's RASIKLAL M. DHARIWAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH, CHINCHWAD, PUNE 411019

SPPU THEORY EXAMINATION APR/MAY-2022 (A.Y. 2021-22)

RESULT ANALYSIS OF S.Y.B.PHARM STUDENTS {SEM-IV}

Total No. of students appeared for the Exam-69

Sr. No.	Particulars	No. of Students	% Result
1.	Total No. of students passed as First class with Distinction	07	10.14 %
2.	Total No. of students passed in First class	41	59.42 %
3.	Total No. of students passed in Higher second class	Nil	Nil
4.	Total No. Students Fail with ATKT	21	30.43 %
5.	Total No. Students Failed	Nil	Nil

SUBJECTWISE RESULT OF S.Y.B.PHARM {SEM-IV}A.Y. 2021-22

Sr. No.	Particulars	No. of Students Appeared	No. of Students Passed	No. of Students Failed	% Result
1.	Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-III	69	57	12	82.60 %
2.	Medicinal Chemistry-I	69	52	17	75.36 %
3.	Physical Pharmaceutics-II	69	54	15	78.26 %
4.	Pharmacology-I	69	55	14	79.17 %
5.	Pharmacognosy & Phytochemistry-I	69	64	05	92.75 %

LIST OF TOPPERS

Sr. No.	Name of Student	SGPA	GradeObtained	Rank
1.	Ms. Lunkad Sakshi Nilesh	8.071	First class with Distinction	First
2.	Mr. Nahar Jay Pravin	7.786	First class with Distinction	Second
3.	Ms. MalayalKanishkaNarendra	7.714		Third
4.	Ms. Chavan Sanika Mohan Ms. Soni Neha Santosh	7.571	First class with Distinction	Fourth
	Mr. Patil Prathmesh Vijay	7.500	First class with Distinction	Fifth
5.	Mr. Yadav Shivam Vinod	7.500	That class with Distinction	

Mr. Dhiraj Panke



Dr. Waløde S. G. PRINCIPAL

Rasiklal M. Dhariwal Institute of Pharmaceutical Education & Research Chinchwad Station, Pune-411019

Shri Jain Vidya Prasarak Mandal's

RASIKLAL M. DHARIWAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH, CHINCHWAD, PUNE 411019

SPPU THEORY EXAMINATION APR/MAY-2022 (A.Y. 2021-22)

RESULT ANALYSIS OF T.Y.B.PHARM STUDENTS {SEM-VI}

Total No. of students appeared for the Exam-66

Sr. No.	Particulars	No. of Students	% Result
1.	Total No. of students passed as First class with Distinction	06	09.09 %
2.	Total No. of students passed in First class	30	45.45 %
3.	Total No. of students passed in Higher second class	Nil	Nil
4.	Total No. Students Fail with ATKT	30	45.45 %
5.	Total No. Students Failed	Nil	Nil

SUBJECTWISE RESULT OF T.Y.B.PHARM {SEM-VI}A.Y. 2021-22

Sr. No.	Particulars	No. of Students Appeared	No. of Students Passed	No. of Students Failed	% Result
1.	Medicinal Chemistry-III	66	55	11	83.33 %
2.	Pharmacology-III	66	53	13	80.30 %
3.	Herbal Drug Technology	66	60	06	90.90 %
4.	Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics	66	39	27	59.09 %
5.	Pharmaceutical Biotechnology	66	49	17	74.24 %
6.	Quality Assurance	66	56	10	84.84 %

LIST OF TOPPERS

Sr. No.	Name of Student	SGPA	Grade Obtained	Rank
1.	Ms. Khan Asiya Israil	8.133	First class with Distinction	First
2.	Ms. Jain Akshita Pramod	7.933	First class with Distinction	Second
3.	Ms. Kale Anushka Swapnil	7.600	First class with Distinction	Third
	Ms. Bamb Priyanka Rajendra			
4.	Ms. Ware Tanaya Shrikanrt	7.533	First class with Distinction	Fourth
	Ms. Davkare Pratiksha			
5.	Ms. Runwal Chaitrali Atul	7.200	F' I	7101
J.	Ms. Jadhav Mansi Pramod	7.200	First class	Fifth

Mr. Dhiraj Panke



Dr. Waløde S. G. PRINCIPAL

Rasiklal M. Dhariwal Institute of Pharmaceutical Education & Research Chinchwad Station, Pune-411019

Shri Jain Vidya Prasarak Mandal's

RASIKLAL M. DHARIWAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH, CHINCHWAD, PUNE 411019

SPPU THEORY EXAMINATION APR/MAY-2022(A.Y. 2021-22)

RESULT ANALYSIS OF FINAL YEAR B.PHARM STUDENTS (SEM-VIII)

Total No. of students appeared for the Exam-67

Sr. No.	Particulars	No. of Students	% Result
1.	Total No. of students passed as First class with Distinction	43	64.17%
2.	Total No. of students passed in First class	23	34.32%
3.	Total No. of students passed in Higher second class	Nil	Nil
4.	Total No. Students Fail with ATKT	Nil	Nil
5.	Total No. Students Failed	01	01.49%

SUBJECTWISE RESULT OF FINAL Y.B.PHARM (SEM-VIII) A.Y. 2021-22

Sr. No.	Particulars	No. of Students Appeared	No. of Students Passed	No. of Students Failed	% Result
1.	Biostatistics and Research Methodology	67	66	01	98.50%
2.	Social and Preventive Pharmacy	67	66	01	98.50%
3.	Quality Control and Standardizations of Herbals	67	67	00	100%
4.	Cosmetic Science	67	66	01	98.50%

LIST OF TOPPERS

Sr. No.	Name of Student	CGPA	Grade Obtained	Rank
1.	Ms. Gandhi Minal Udaykumar	8.778	First class with Distinction	First
2.	Ms. Ansari NazmaMaqsood	8.703	First class with Distinction	Second
3.	Ms.Awate Siddhi Atul	8.671	First class with Distinction	Third
4.	Ms. Jain IshaRakesh	8.316	First class with Distinction	Fourth
5.	Ms.MukkirwarSanikaParag	8.259	First class with Distinction	Fifth

Mr. Dhiraj Panke



Dr. Walode S. G.
PRINCIPAL

Rasiklal M. Dhariwal Institute of Pharmaceutical Education & Research Chinchwad Station, Pune-411019